
HOLIDAYS
Day of the 

Week

Indian Chamber 

of Commerce & 

Industry

Kerala State 
Cochin Port 

Trust

Cochin Custom 

House

Banks (Kerala 

State)

New Year Day Sunday 01.01.2017 -- -- -- --

Mannam Jayanthi Monday -- 02.01.2017 -- -- --

Republic Day Thursday 26.01.2017 26.01.2017 26.01.2017 26.01.2017 26.01.2017

Sivarathri Friday 24.02.2017 24.02.2017 24.02.2017 24.02.2017 24.02.2017

Annual Closing of Accounts of Commercial & 

Co-operative Banks
Saturday -- -- -- -- 01.04.2017

Mahavir Jayanthi Sunday -- -- -- 09.04.2017 --

Maundy Thursday Thursday 13.04.2017 13.04.2017 13.04.2017 -- --

Good Friday/Vishu/Birthday of Dr. B R 

Ambedkar
Friday 14.04.2017 14.04.2017 14.04.2017 14.04.2017 14.04.2017

Easter Sunday -- 16.04.2017 -- -- 16.04.2017

May Day Monday 01.05.2017 01.05.2017 01.05.2017 -- 01.05.2017

Budha Purnima Wednesday -- -- -- 10.05.2017 --

Id-Ul-Fitr (Ramzan)*
Sunday                    

Monday
25.06.2017 25.06.2017 25.06.2017 26.06.2017 25.06.2017

Karkkadaka Vavu Sunday -- 23.07.2017 -- -- --

Independence Day Tuesday 15.08.2017 15.08.2017 15.08.2017 15.08.2017 15.08.2017

Ayyankali Jayanthi Monday -- 28.08.2017 -- -- --

Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid)*
Friday                   

Saturday
01.09.2017 01.09.2017 01.09.2017 02.09.2017 01.09.2017

First Onam (Uthradam) Sunday 03.09.2017 03.09.2017 03.09.2017 -- 03.09.2017

Thiru Onam Monday 04.09.2017 04.09.2017 04.09.2017 04.09.2017 04.09.2017

Third Onam Tuesday 05.09.2017 05.09.2017 -- -- --

Fourth Onam/Sree Narayana Guru 

Jayanthi
Wednesday -- 06.09.204 06.09.2017 -- 06.09.2017

Sree Krishna Jayanthi Tuesday 12.09.2017 12.09.2017 12.09.2017 -- --

Sree Narayana Guru Samadhi Day Thursday 21.09.2017 21.09.2017 -- -- 21.09.2017

Mahanavami Friday 29.09.2017 29.09.2017 29.09.2017 29.09.2017 29.09.2017

Dussehra/Vijayadasami/Muharram*
Saturday        

Sunday
30.09.2017 30.09.2017 --

30.09.2017 

01.10.2017*
30.09.2017

Gandhi Jayanthi Monday 02.10.2017 02.10.2017 02.10.2017 02.10.2017 02.10.2017

Deepavali Wednesday 18.10.2017 18.10.2017 18.10.2017 18.10.2017 18.10.2017

Guru Nanak's Birthday Saturday -- -- -- 04.11.2017 --

Milad-I-Sherif (Birthday of Prophet 

Muhammed)*
Saturday 02.12.2017 02.12.2017 02.12.2017 02.12.2017 02.12.2017

Christmas Monday 25.12.2017 25.12.2017 25.12.2017 25.12.2017 25.12.2017

Note: -  *Subject to change depending on the appearance of the moon.
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